Technical Data LPS

Type

Power rating

Water capacity (16 bar)
Current connection

Voltage connection

Control signal *

Dimensions Vortex modules
Number of nozzles

Absorption distance (optimum)
Overall installation length, min.
Flow rate

Pressure drop in duct

(kW] 0.15
[V/h] 4-56
(Al 1.9
[V/ph/Hz]
[V/mA]
[mm]

15
[m]
[m]
[m/s]

[Pa]

0.16
10-90
21
230/1/50
0-10/4-20
150 x 150
22
0.9
1.5
09-28

80 at 2.0 m/s air velocity

0.18
20-130

2.7

32
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* Other control signals on request

Subject to technical amendments without notice
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